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Event-No. 28

Men s 200m Individual Medley Heats

Class SM5-14
Heat1 (10:12)

Lane Name

LIN Li-Shiang

CHANG Wei-Chieh

VO Thanh Tung
NGUYEN Thanh Trung
YUDA Bayu Putra
MOCHALKIN Stanislav

Heat 2 (10:18)

BEJINO Gary

HAN Liang Chou
SERRANO ZARATE Carlos
Daniel

CHEUNG Tsun Lok
WONG Hon Yin
ZHUMAGALI Nurdaulet
ALEGARBES Ariel Joseph
CRISPIN CORZO Nelson
PINTO VIANA DOS SANTOS
Victor Manoe

9 LEE Zy Kher

Heat 3 (10:24)

SABIDO Roland
WILLMER Joshua

DAWAN Fraidden

KHOO Ethan Yin Jun
TANG Wai Lok
MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek
ABDULLAH Mohd Adib Igbal
KENZHEBEK Dias

ABA Arnel

RINCON NARVAEZ Miguel
Angel

Heat 4 (10:30)

NANDA KUMAR Punith
LIM Hyeoksu

LAU Sze Kai Bryan
MINAI Akito
YAMAGUCHI Naohide
SAITO Genki

SHIH Min-Hsuan
CHUI Ho Bon Samuel
GAWILAN Ernie
VILLANUEVA Edwin
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Class

(SM11)
(SM7)
(SM5)
(SM5)

(SM10)

(SM10)

(SM6)
(SM14)
(SM7)

(SM14)
(SM14)
(SM13)
(SM14)
(SM6)
(SM7)

(SM5)

(SM9)
(SM9)
(SM10)
(SM14)
(SM14)
(SM13)
(SM14)
(SM10)
(SM9)
(SM5)

(SM8)
(SM14)
(SM14)
(SM10)
(SM14)
(SM13)
(SM14)
(SM14)

(SM7)

(SM8)

YoB
2003
1997
1985
1982
1993
2002

1995
1996
1998

2005
2001
1999
2004
1992
1999

2006

1990
2004
1986
2004
1997
1997
1999
2004
1984
1994

1998
2001
2005
2002
2000
1998
1997
2005
1991
1999

NPC Team

TPE Chinese Taipei
TPE Chinese Taipei
VIE Vietnam

VIE Vietnam

INA Indonesia
KAZ Kazakhstan

PHI Philippines
SGP Singapore
COL Colombia

HKG Hong Kong, China
HKG Hong Kong, China
KAZ Kazakhstan

PHI Philippines

COL Colombia

BRA Brazil

MAS Malaysia

PHI Philippines

NZL New Zealand
MAS Malaysia

MAS Malaysia

HKG Hong Kong, China
UZB Uzbekistan

MAS Malaysia

KAZ Kazakhstan

PHI Philippines

COL Colombia

IND India

KOR Korea

MAS Malaysia

JPN Japan

JPN Japan

JPN Japan

TPE Chinese Taipei
HKG Hong Kong, China
PHI Philippines

PHI Philippines

Entry Time

3:51.05
3:35.06
3:48.52

3:08.64
2:47.48
2:31.11

2:25.77
2:17.33
2:19.53
2:29.13
2:38.12
2:59.62

3:28.90

3:00.82
2:46.88
2:30.66
2:25.58
2:15.10
2:18.53
2:27.53
2:34.55
2:55.11
3:19.76

2:59.85
2:41.20
2:29.27
2:22.15
2:11.80
2:18.24
2:26.24
2:31.19
2:50.49
3:10.82

10:12

Exception
B

12+
A12
A12
12+
1,3,5

1,2,4,8

12+

12+
A 12+

A1,3,5 12+

+

H 12+

A12

1,3,5, 12+

1,3,5, 12+
12+
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